SNACKS, APPETIZERS,

- PIZZAS AND PLATTERS

h,
Ory
LD
2 LARG

GEST SELECTION OF D

Perfect for special events, large parties,

happy hour gatherings or anytime!

S N A C KS APPROX SERVES 2-4 GUESTS

PRICE

hummus
topped with edamame & kalamata olives
with your choice of crispy flatbread or baked pita

uacamole & chips
opped with pico de gallo & feta

truffle fries
shredded parmesan & herbs

hot & spicz edamame
garlic, crushed red chilis

chilled edamame
soybeans with kosher salt

A P P ET | Z E R S APPROX SERVES 4-6 GUESTS

4.95

5.85

4.95

5.25

4.75

PRICE

hawaiian poke stack
marinated raw ahi with crispy wontons, carrots,
daikon radish, avocado, wasabi soy sauce

blue crab cakes (2 per order)
with mango papaya chutney, passion fruit
beurre blanc & tomato oil

moo shu e_?g rolls '
chicken, chili cream cheese, carrots, green onions,

cilantro, spinach with apple ginger plum sauce

lobster, crab & artichoke dip
maine lobster, blue crab, artichoke hearts,
four cheese blend with chips & baked pita

queso dip
roasted poblano and chipotle, warm flour tortillas & chips

chicken nachos
spicy pinto beans, cheddar, jack, red & green sauce,
tomato, cilantro, onions, guacamole, sour cream

onion ring tower
beer battered, dusted with parmesan, with chipotle
& buttermilk ranch dipping sauces

spinach cheese dip
baked with feta, jack, parmesan & cream cheese served
with crispy flathread

coconut shrimp (4 per order)
with spicy green papaya salad, sweet chili sauce
& thai basil pesto

fried chicken strips
maple dijon & buttermilk ranch with fries

wings choose one option from each line:
[ Dboneless [ traditional [0 gardein™
O grilled jerk [ firecracker (O buffalo

seared ahi sashimi
seared rare, lightly blackened served with soy vinaigrette,
wasabi & pickled ginger

fried calamari
with spicy tomato & tartar sauce

lettuce wraps
L] chicken

classic sliders
cheese, special sauce

fried mac n cheese
with organic tomato bisque, porcini cream sauce

[J mushroom

*CONTAIN (OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY

12.45

12.35

10.45

12.85

11.25

11.95

8.95

11.85

12.95

9.95

11.25

13.45

11.25

11.85

10.95

11.85

P | Z Z A APPROX SERVES 6-8 GUESTS

PRICE

HAPPY
HOUR
M-F: 3-6

pepperoni & mushroom pizza
fresh tomato sauce, crimini mushrooms & mozzarella

bbq chicken pizza

mozzarella, cilantro, red onion, smoked gouda & bbq sauce
margherita pizza

roasted roma tomatoes, roasted garlic, mozzarella & fresh basil

four cheese pizza

fresh tomato sauce, fontina, ricotta, mozzarella & parmesan

the carnivore
pepperoni, seasoned beef, spicy sausage, crispy bacon,
mozzarella, tomato sauce

P LATT E R S APPROX SERVES 12-20 GUESTS

13.75

14.25

13.25

12.95

14.55

PRICE

wings choose one option from each line:
[J boneless [ traditional [J gardein™
[ grilled jerk [ firecracker [ buffalo

moo shu egg rolls
chicken, chili cream cheese, carrots, green onions, cilantro,
spinach with apple ginger plum sauce

coconut shrimp
with spicy green papaya salad, sweet chili sauce
& thai basil pesto

seared ahi sashimi
seared rare, lightly blackened served with
soy vinaigrette, wasabi & pickled ginger

blue crab cakes
with mango papaya chutney, passion fruit
beurre blanc & tomato oil

classic sliders
cheese, special sauce

spinach cheese dip
baked with feta, jack, parmesan & cream cheese served
with crispy flatbread

lobster artichoke dip

maine lobster, blue crab, artichoke hearts, four cheese blend

with chips & baked pita

guacamole & chips
roasted poblano and chipotle, warm flour tortillas & chips

hummus
topped with edamame & kalamata olives
with your choice of crispy flatbread or baked pita

edamame
soybeans with kosher salt

45.00

41.40

51.80

67.25

86.45

43.80

59.25

64.25

46.80

39.60

23.75

20

40

49

32

35

IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED IN THE MENU.

F2 0517



