SNACKS, APPETIZERS, PIZZAS AND PLATTERS

SNACKS APPROX SERVES 2-4 GUESTS PRICE hummus 4.95 topped with edamame & kalamata olives with your choice of crispy flatbread or baked pita guacamole & chips 5.85 topped with pico de gallo & feta truffle fries 4.95 shredded parmesan & herbs hot & spicy edamame 5.25 garlic, crushed red chilis chilled edamame 4.75 soybeans with kosher salt

APPETIZERS APPROX SERVES 4-6 GUESTS	PRICE	HAPPY Hour M-F: 3-6
hawaiian poke stack marinated raw ahi with crispy wontons, carrots, daikon radish, avocado, wasabi soy sauce	12.45	8
blue crab cakes (2 per order) with mango papaya chutney, passion fruit beurre blanc & tomato oil	12.35	7
moo shu egg rolls chicken, chili cream cheese, carrots, green onions, cilantro, spinach with apple ginger plum sauce	10.45	5
lobster, crab & artichoke dip maine lobster, blue crab, artichoke hearts, four cheese blend with chips & baked pita	12.85	-
queso dip roasted poblano and chipotle, warm flour tortillas & chips	11.25	-
chicken nachos spicy pinto beans, cheddar, jack, red & green sauce, tomato, cilantro, onions, guacamole, sour cream	11.95	7
onion ring tower beer battered, dusted with parmesan, with chipotle & buttermilk ranch dipping sauces	8.95	5
spinach cheese dip baked with feta, jack, parmesan & cream cheese served with crispy flatbread	11.85	7
coconut shrimp (4 per order) with spicy green papaya salad, sweet chili sauce & thai basil pesto	12.95	-
fried chicken strips maple dijon & buttermilk ranch with fries	9.95	6
wings choose one option from each line: □ boneless □ traditional □ gardein [™] □ grilled jerk □ firecracker □ buffalo	11.25	6
seared ahi sashimi seared rare, lightly blackened served with soy vinaigrette, wasabi & pickled ginger	13.45	8
fried calamari with spicy tomato & tartar sauce	11.25	7
lettuce wraps chicken mushroom	11.85	7
classic sliders cheese, special sauce	10.95	8
fried mac n cheese with organic tomato bisque, porcini cream sauce	11.85	7

GREAT FOOD · CLASSIC ROCK Yard House

WORLD'S LARGEST SELECTION OF DRAFT BE

Perfect for special events, large parties, happy hour gatherings or anytime!

PIZZA APPROX SERVES 6-8 GUESTS	PRICE	HAPPY Hour M-F: 3-6
pepperoni & mushroom pizza fresh tomato sauce, crimini mushrooms & mozzarella	13.75	6
bbq chicken pizza mozzarella, cilantro, red onion, smoked gouda & bbq sauce	14.25	7
margherita pizza roasted roma tomatoes, roasted garlic, mozzarella & fresh basil	13.25	6
four cheese pizza fresh tomato sauce, fontina, ricotta, mozzarella & parmesan	12.95	6
the carnivore pepperoni, seasoned beef, spicy sausage, crispy bacon, mozzarella, tomato sauce	14.55	7
PLATTERS APPROX SERVES 12-20 GUESTS	PRICE	HAPPY Hour M-F: 3-6
wings choose one option from each line: □ boneless □ traditional □ gardein [™] □ grilled jerk □ firecracker □ buffalo	45.00	24
moo shu egg rolls chicken, chili cream cheese, carrots, green onions, cilantro, spinach with apple ginger plum sauce	41.40	20
coconut shrimp with spicy green papaya salad, sweet chili sauce & thai basil pesto	51.80	-
seared ahi sashimi seared rare, lightly blackened served with soy vinaigrette, wasabi & pickled ginger	67.25	40
blue crab cakes with mango papaya chutney, passion fruit beurre blanc & tomato oil	86.45	49
classic sliders cheese, special sauce	43.80	32
spinach cheese dip baked with feta, jack, parmesan & cream cheese served with crispy flatbread	59.25	35
lobster artichoke dip maine lobster, blue crab, artichoke hearts, four cheese blend with chips & baked pita	64.25	-
guacamole & chips roasted poblano and chipotle, warm flour tortillas & chips	46.80	-
hummus topped with edamame & kalamata olives with your choice of crispy flatbread or baked pita	39.60	-
edamame soybeans with kosher salt	23.75	-

*CONTAIN (OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY. NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED IN THE MENU.